

2016 016322

2016 MAR 17 AM 10: 24

MICHAEL B. BROWN QUIT CLAIM DEED RECORDER

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, that Larry D. Wright, a single adult of Porter County, in the State of Indiana, Convey and Quit Claim to Homes by L Inc., of Lake County, in the State of Indiana, for and in consideration of the sum of (\$10.00) ten dollars and other good and valuable consideration.

The receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, the following described Real Estate in Lake County, in the State of Indiana, to wit:

the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Ind		k 97, page 69, in
Commonly known as: 1110 Lakeview Drive, Ho	obart, IN 46342	
In Witness Whereof, the said Larry D. Wright h Of MARCH, 2016. 45	has hereunto set his hand and seal this $_{1}$ $_{12-01-226-013-0}$	<u>1074</u> day 00.018
Larry D. Wright	DULY ENTERED FO' FINAL ACCEPTA	R TAXATION SUBJECT R TAXATION SU
STATE OF INDIANA, PORTER COUNTY as:	MAR	I t Com
STATE OF INDIANA, PORTER COUNTY as: Before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in a contract processing instrument. 2016 came Larry D	and for said County this $1000000000000000000000000000000000000$	AY 100F; ALAS OUNTY AUDITOR in of the
Toregoing instrument.		
Witness my hand and official seal. My commission expires: あかり	And Herry Notary	<i>r</i> Public
This Instrument Propagatine NEEDED to	Mail tax bills to:	LINDA A ROBB Notary Public- Seal State of Indiana
Approved Assessor's Office	Homes by L Inc. PO Box 20 Crown Point, IN 46308	My Commission Expires Aug 25, 2019
I affirm under penalties for perjury, that I have number in this document, unless required by la		cial security
	PRINTED LARRY D. WRIGH	<u></u>
DURANTE	V	/

NORTHWEST INDIANA TITLE 101 E. 90TH DRIVE SUITE C MERRILLVILLE, IN 46410 219-755-0100